Town of Lanesborough
License Fees

Common Victualler License
(A Late Fee of $50 will be imposed on any annual renewals filed after December 31°)

LIQUOR LICENSE
All Alcohol Restaurant License
Wine and Malt Restaurant License
Wine and Malt Package Store License
All Alcohol Package Store License
One Day Wine and Malt License
One Day All Alcohol License
(A processing fee of $50 will be imposed on all
new or modified liquor license applications)

Driving Range

Miniature Golf
Pitch and Putt
Slick Track

Entertainment (Sunday)
- Per Day
- Annual **

Entertainment (Monday-Saturday)
- PerDay
- Annual (fee for events) **
- Annual (fee per device)

Movie Screen Entertainment (7 day)
- Annual (Per Movie Screen)

Used Car Dealer Class Il

Motor Vehicle Junk Class IlI

Pawn Broker

General Business

(fee will not be imposed for businesses with other

licensing fees as listed on this schedule)

* One Day All Alcohol Licenses are only available for non-profit organizations
** Approval from the Board of Selectmen is required for each and every outdoor event

Adopted by the Board of Selectmen on 9/28/15 & 1/11/16

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Discrimination is prohibited by Federal Law.

2016

$ 100.00

$1,250.00
$ 600.00
$ 700.00
$1,250.00
S 50.00
$ 50.00*

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

wvn-unun

5.00
85.00

v Wn

25.00
85.00
50.00

v nun

$ 50.00

$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00

S 50.00



